Power Supplies
(DIN Rail Mountable)
DPS-1-005-24DC DPS-1-010-24DC DPS-1-018-24DC DPS-1-030-24DC DPS-1-060-24DC DPS-1-120-24DC DPS-1-240-24DC DPS-1-480-24DC
Part Number Description
DPS-1-005-24DC Power Supply 90-265AC input, 24VDC Output, 5W 0.21A
DPS-1-010-24DC Power Supply 90-265AC input, 24VDC Output, 10W 0.42A
DPS-1-018-24DC Power Supply 90-265AC input, 24VDC Output, 18W 0.75A
DPS-1-030-24DC Power Supply 85-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 30W 1.25A
DPS-1-060-24DC Power Supply 85-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 60W 2.5A
DPS-1-120-24DC Power Supply 93-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 120W 5A
DPS-1-240-24DC Power Supply 93-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 240W 10A
DPS-1-480-24DC Power Supply 90-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 480W 20A
IMO’s new DPS range of AC/DC Din Rail mounted power supplies have been specifically
designed for the control and automation market. Offering the benefits of slimline construction,
universal input, AC/DC operation and the security of IMO’s 3-year warranty, the DPS range
provides multiple choices for all low power electrical or electronic devices commonly used in